Ward 4

Mayor
Dennis R. Hanncock

Thomas "T.J." Jean
Write In

Write In

Write In

Write In

Scattered

Blanks

Total

City Council Seat A

David E Walker

Write In

Write In

Write In

Write In

Write In

Scattered

Blanks

Total

City Council Seat B

Geoff Hamann

Ray Lundborn

Write In

Write In

Write In

Scattered

Blanks

Total

80
466

19

566

411

22
133

566

270
273

23

566

School Board Seat A
Anthony Pastelis
Write In

Write In

Write In

Write In

Write In

Scattered

Blanks

Total

School Board Seat B
Travis Allen

Sue O'Connor

Write In

Write In

Write In

Write In

Scattered

Blanks

Total

Police Commissioner

Lucien G. Levesque
Tom O'Connor
David Winship Jr.
Write In

Write In

Write In

Scattered

Blanks

Total

423

136

566

244
264

57

566

240
61
214

51

566



School Board At- Large Seat

Anne Grassie
Thomas L. Kaczynski
Write In

Write In

Write In

Blanks

Scattered

Total

289
235

41

566

Moderator
Jason J. Hamann
Write In
Write In
Scattered
Blanks

Total

435

126

566



Ward Clerk

Donald J. Hamann
Write In

Write In

Write In

Scattered

Blanks

Total

Supervisor of the Checklist

Patricia Dunlap
Write In

Write In

Write In
Scattered
Blanks

Total

Selectman

Christine L. Hamann
Write In

Write In

Write In

Write In

Scattered

Blanks

Total

438

124

566

463

101

566

432

130

566



Charter Amendment Question

Yes 228
No 320
Blanks 18

Total 566



