Ward 4

<u>Mayor</u>		School Board Seat A	
Dennis R. Hanncock	80	Anthony Pastelis	423
Thomas "T.J." Jean	466	Write In	
Write In		Write In	
Write In		Write In	
Write In		Write In	
Write In		Write In	
Scattered	1	Scattered	7
Blanks	19	Blanks	136
Total	566	Total	566
City Council Seat A		School Board Seat B	
David E Walker	411	Travis Allen	244
Write In		Sue O'Connor	264
Write In		Write In	20.
Write In		Write In	
Write In		Write In	
Write In		Write In	
Scattered	22	Scattered	1
Blanks	133	Blanks	57
Total	566	Total	566
City Council Soot B		Polico Commissioner	
City Council Seat B Geoff Hamann	270	Police Commissioner Lucien G. Levesque	240
Ray Lundborn	273	Tom O'Connor	61
Write In	213	David Winship Jr.	214
Write In		Write In	217
Write In		Write In	
Scattered		Write In	
Blanks	23	Scattered	
-		Blanks	51
Total	566		
		Total	566

School Board At- Large Seat		<u>Moderator</u>	
Anne Grassie	289	Jason J. Hamann	435
Thomas L. Kaczynski	235	Write In	5
Write In	1	Write In	
Write In		Scattered	
Write In		Blanks	126
Blanks	41		
Scattered		Total	566
Total	566		
Tulai	300		

Ward Clerk Donald J. Hamann Write In Write In	438
Write In	
Scattered	4
Blanks	124
Total	566
Supervisor of the Checklist	100

Patricia Dunlap	463
Write In	
Write In	
Write In	
Scattered	2
Blanks	101
Total	566

Selectman

Christine L. Hamann	432
Write In	
Scattered	4
Blanks	130
Total	566

Charter Amendment Question

Yes	228
No	320
Blanks	18
Total	566